
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

173.7      1        1

169.8      1        2

168.7      1        3

162.0      1        4

160.3      1        5

159.2      1        6

159.0      1        7

157.2      1        8

157.0      1        9

156.8      2       11

156.2      1       12

156.0      1       13

155.8      1       14

154.7      1       15

154.5      2       17

154.3      3       20

154.2      1       21

154.0      1       22

153.5      2       24

153.3      1       25

153.0      1       26

152.8      1       27

152.7      2       29

152.3      1       30

152.2      2       32

152.0      3       35

151.8      2       37

151.7      1       38

151.5      1       39

151.3      2       41

151.2      1       42

150.8      3       45

150.7      1       46

150.5      4       50
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

150.3      1       51

150.2      5       56

150.0      5       61

149.8      4       65

149.7      6       71

149.5      2       73

149.3      1       74

149.2      2       76

149.0      4       80

148.8      2       82

148.7      8       90

148.5      4       94

148.3      4       98

148.2      1       99

148.0      3      102

147.8      1      103

147.7      2      105

147.5      1      106

147.3      2      108

147.2      6      114

147.0      1      115

146.8      4      119

146.7      2      121

146.5      4      125

146.3      2      127

146.2      4      131

146.0      9      140

145.8     10      150

145.7      5      155

145.5      9      164

145.3      5      169

145.2      4      173

145.0      8      181

144.8     10      191
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

144.7      8      199

144.5      6      205

144.3      8      213

144.2      2      215

144.0      6      221

143.8      2      223

143.7      8      231

143.5     10      241

143.3     10      251

143.2      7      258

143.0      6      264

142.8      9      273

142.7      5      278

142.5      5      283

142.3      7      290

142.2      5      295

142.0      2      297

141.8      6      303

141.7      5      308

141.5     12      320

141.3      6      326

141.2     12      338

141.0      5      343

140.8      5      348

140.7     11      359

140.5      3      362

140.3      8      370

140.2      5      375

140.0      8      383

139.8      5      388

139.7      9      397

139.5      6      403

139.3     11      414

139.2     13      427
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

139.0      9      436

138.8     10      446

138.7      8      454

138.5      3      457

138.3      6      463

138.2      8      471

138.0     11      482

137.8      7      489

137.7      9      498

137.5     11      509

137.3      3      512

137.2      7      519

137.0      9      528

136.8      9      537

136.7     13      550

136.5      6      556

136.3      7      563

136.2      6      569

136.0     12      581

135.8      9      590

135.7     10      600

135.5      6      606

135.3     12      618

135.2      8      626

135.0      8      634

134.8     10      644

134.7      8      652

134.5      7      659

134.3     11      670

134.2      8      678

134.0      5      683

133.8     12      695

133.7      6      701

133.5     14      715
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

133.3      7      722

133.2     11      733

133.0      6      739

132.8     16      755

132.7      6      761

132.5      6      767

132.3      7      774

132.2      9      783

132.0     10      793

131.8      7      800

131.7      4      804

131.5      8      812

131.3      9      821

131.2     14      835

131.0      3      838

130.8      3      841

130.7     11      852

130.5      9      861

130.3      9      870

130.2      5      875

130.0      8      883

129.8     12      895

129.7      7      902

129.5      7      909

129.3      8      917

129.2      8      925

129.0      5      930

128.8      9      939

128.7      8      947

128.5      8      955

128.3      7      962

128.2      9      971

128.0      4      975

127.8      6      981
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

127.7      9      990

127.5      6      996

127.3      3      999

127.2      7     1006

127.0      7     1013
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